

CROATIAN POWERLIFTING FEDERATION

Matije Gupca 63 VIROVITICA MB: 38157020492, OIB: 38157020492 Bank account: 2412009-1131005680

Web: http://www.hpls-powerlifting.hr e-mail: info@hpls-powerlifting.hr

Gsm: 099 258 9361 (Danijel Škopec, President)

STATEMENT OF ATHLETE

Surname _____ Date of Birth_____

	(day/month/year)
Powerlifting club Galacticos	
1.	I declare that I am familiar with the rules and penalties of the IPF and the Croatian Powerlifting Federation regarding the fight against doping. I commit to submitting to doping control testing (including out-of-competition testing), accepting the test results, and agreeing to the sanctions determined by the regulations. I agree that my club provides my personal data to the Croatian Powerlifting Federation in relation to doping control tests.
2.	I agree that the Croatian Powerlifting Federation can use my photos taken during competitions, except for commercial purposes.
3.	I declare that I accept the Statute and general acts of the Croatian Powerlifting Federation and the club, and that I waive the right to file disputes before regular courts regarding status-related matters or matters related to the club. I commit to acting in accordance with the aforementioned regulations and statutes, and to accept the final court decision and not obstruct its enforcement.
4.	I declare that I agree to the sanctions prescribed by the disciplinary regulations of the Croatian Powerlifting Federation and the club in case I transfer from one club to another without the approval of my current club.

Date ______ Signature of the athlete _____